Eminem

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Adverb

Noun

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Base Form

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun




99. Verb Past Tense

100. Noun

101. Verb Base Form

102. Noun Plural

103. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

104. Verb Past Tense

105. Verb Present EndsIn Ing

106. Verb Past Tense

107. Verb Present EndsIn S

108. Verb Present Endsin S

109. Adverb

110. Verb Present Endsin S

111. Verb Base Form

112. Verb Base Form

113. Adverb

114. Adjective

115. Masterpiece Title

116. Verb Past Tense

117. Verb Present Ends In Ing

118. Verb Present Ends In Ing

119. Onomatopoeia

120. Onomatopoeia

121. Noun

122. Noun

123. Verb Base Form




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adjective




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adverb

Adverb

Adverb

Adverb

Verb Base Form




174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Adverb




199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective




224,

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245,

246.

247.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Interjection

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Noun




Eminem

before |

I'm not , I'm not (yeah)

To a , it'sbeen a

Everybody, | guess| had to
to that place

To to thisone

Now some of you

Might till bein that

If you're to get out

Just me

1"l you there

You can and my off of this
‘em

But you won't the out these before |

‘em

'‘Causeain't noway I'ma you me from

When | I'ma somethin' |

| don't a what you




doin' thisfor me, so

the world,

It's up, if it

I'mma be what |

And al those who

No if, ands or buts, don't

to

to be, without a

onme, I'm

it's stoppin' me

down your

him why or how can he

From"

Whether he'son , paid

" downtothelast™ "

he's still

, until he

his

out of him

Whichever

He's to the

His isa

first, for better or worse

,likea

out or he

you for

, forget the

his from the

And the

I'm not (I'm not

To a

(to

, he'sgot the urge to

Everybody (everybody)

Come my

come (come

well this

my )

Whatever

together, through the



weather, or
Just you know that , you're not
Hollaif you like you've been down the same
Okay quit with the and , and the
| shouldn't have to these inthe for you to know it'sa
You you was
You through your , for that your
Instead of you're
, and to the
I'll never you again, I'm
I to never on that promise
In fact, let's be , that last " " CD waseh
Perhaps | them accents into the ground
Relax, | ain't back to that now
All I'm to say is get back, : ‘cause | ain't

playin' around

It'sa

I'm

called

and | don't know how



way too up to back down

But | I'm till to figure this out
Thought | had it out but | guess| didn't, this
cloud
Still me around but it'stime to these
These aredoin’ now
I'm not (I'm not )
To astand (to astand)
Everybody (everybody)
my (
my )
Well this road together, through the
Whatever weather, or
Just you know that, you're not
Hollaif you like you've been down the road
And | just can't keep this way
So today
I'm out of this
I'm up, I'mma my




up, I'mma my

I've had enough, now I'm so up
Timeto my back together right now (now)
It was my to get , 1 didit for me

| did it

For you, so | could come back a brand new me, you helped see me

And don't what you did, me you

| been through the , but they could little to the

| think | a in my | like the

of
My , can make like with no and
dead

No more bee , ho more from now on

I to on my
as afather

Sol to this , likemy
and it

Y ou couldn't a on it, 'cause the [




I'm enough to go to the or the corner

And the up ‘cause I'm
the

I'd for the but I'm too

| and I'm not
I'm not (I'm not )
To a (to a )
Everybody (Everybody)

my (
my )

Well this together, through the
Whatever weather, or
Just you know that, you're not

if you like you've been down the

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

