Eminem

1.	Adjective
2.	Adjective
3.	Verb Base Form
4.	Noun
5.	Noun
6.	Verb Base Form
7.	Verb Base Form
8.	Noun
9.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
10.	Verb Base Form
11.	Verb Base Form
12.	Verb Base Form
13.	Verb Base Form
14.	Noun
15.	Noun
16.	Verb Base Form
17.	Verb Base Form
18.	Noun
19.	Noun
20.	Verb Base Form
21.	Verb Base Form
22.	Verb Base Form
23.	Verb Present Ends In Ing

24.	Noun
25.	Verb Base Form
26.	Verb Base Form
27.	Verb Base Form
28.	Verb Base Form
29.	Noun
30.	Verb Base Form
31.	Verb Base Form
32.	Verb Base Form
33.	Noun
34.	Verb Past Tense
35.	Verb Present Ends In S
36.	Verb Base Form
37.	Adverb
38.	Noun
39.	Adverb
40.	Verb Base Form
41.	Adverb
42.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
43.	Noun
44.	Verb Base Form
45.	Verb Base Form
46.	Noun
47.	Noun
48.	Noun

49.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
50.	Noun
51.	Adverb
52.	Verb Present Ends In S
53.	Verb Present Ends In S
54.	Noun
55.	Verb Present Ends In S
56.	Verb Past Tense
57.	Noun
58.	Verb Base Form
59.	Proper Noun
60.	Noun
61.	Noun
62.	Proper Noun
63.	Verb Base Form
64.	Noun
65.	Noun
66.	Verb Base Form
67.	Adjective
68.	Noun
69.	Adjective
70.	Adjective
71.	Verb Base Form
72.	Noun
73.	Verb Base Form

74.	Noun
75.	Verb Base Form
76.	Noun
77.	Verb Base Form
78.	Noun
79.	Verb Base Form
80.	Noun
81.	Noun
82.	Adjective
83.	Adjective
84.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
85.	Adjective
86.	Verb Base Form
87.	Noun
88.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
89.	Noun
90.	Noun
91.	Verb Base Form
92.	Noun
93.	Verb Base Form
94.	Noun
95.	Noun
96.	Noun
97.	Verb Past Tense
98.	Noun

99.	Verb Past Tense	
100.	Noun	
101.	Verb Base Form	
102.	Noun Plural	
103.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
104.	Verb Past Tense	
105.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
106.	Verb Past Tense	
107.	Verb Present Ends In S	
108.	Verb Present Ends In S	
109.	Adverb	
110.	Verb Present Ends In S	
111.	Verb Base Form	
112.	Verb Base Form	
113.	Adverb	
114.	Adjective	
115.	Masterpiece Title	
116.	Verb Past Tense	
117.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
118.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
119.	Onomatopoeia	
120.	Onomatopoeia	
121.	Noun	
122.	Noun	
123.	Verb Base Form	

104	VID (DIT
124.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
125.	Noun
126.	Verb Past Tense
127.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
128.	Adjective
129.	Verb Base Form
130.	Verb Base Form
131.	Noun Plural
132.	Noun
133.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
134.	Noun Plural
135.	Adjective
136.	Adjective
137.	Verb Base Form
138.	Verb Base Form
139.	Verb Base Form
140.	Verb Base Form
141.	Noun
142.	Verb Base Form
143.	Verb Base Form
144.	Verb Base Form
145.	Noun
146.	Verb Base Form
147.	Noun
148.	Adjective

149.	Adjective	
150.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
151.	Adjective	
152.	Verb Base Form	
153.	Adjective	
154.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
155.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
156.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
157.	Noun	
158.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
159.	Verb Base Form	
160.	Noun Plural	
161.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
162.	Verb Base Form	
163.	Noun	
164.	Verb Past Tense	
165.	Verb Base Form	
166.	Noun	
167.	Noun	
168.	Adjective	
169.	Adverb	
170.	Adverb	
171.	Adverb	
172.	Adverb	
173.	Verb Base Form	

174.	Verb Base Form
175.	Noun
176.	Verb Base Form
177.	Adjective
178.	Noun
179.	Verb Base Form
180.	Noun
181.	Noun
182.	Verb Base Form
183.	Noun
184.	Noun
185.	Noun Plural
186.	Noun Plural
187.	Noun
188.	Verb Base Form
189.	Noun Plural
190.	Noun
191.	Verb Base Form
192.	Verb Base Form
193.	Adverb
194.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
195.	Noun Plural
196.	Adverb
197.	Verb Base Form
198.	Adverb

199.	Verb Base Form	
200.	Noun	
201.	Noun Plural	
202.	Verb Base Form	
203.	Verb Base Form	
204.	Adjective	
205.	Noun Plural	
206.	Noun	
207.	Verb Base Form	
208.	Adjective	
209.	Noun	
210.	Noun	
211.	Verb Base Form	
212.	Adjective	
213.	Noun	
214.	Noun	
215.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
216.	Noun	
217.	Verb Base Form	
218.	Noun	
219.	Adjective	
220.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
221.	Noun Plural	
222.	Verb Base Form	
223.	Adjective	

224.	Adjective
225.	Adjective
226.	Verb Base Form
227.	Noun
228.	Verb Base Form
229.	Noun
230.	Verb Base Form
231.	Verb Base Form
232.	Noun
233.	Verb Base Form
234.	Verb Base Form
235.	Verb Base Form
236.	Noun
237.	Verb Base Form
238.	Noun
239.	Noun
240.	Adjective
241.	Adjective
242.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
243.	Noun
244.	Interjection
245.	Verb Base Form
246.	Adjective
247.	Noun

Eminem

I'm not, I'm not (yeah)
To <u>Verb Base Form</u> a <u>Noun</u> , it's been a <u>Noun</u>
Everybody, I guess I had to
Verb Base Form to that place
To <u>Verb Base Form</u> to this one
Now some of you
Might still be in that
If you're verb Present ends in ING to get out
Just verb Base Form me
I'll you there
You can verb Base Form and verb Base Form my noun off of this before I
Verb Base Form 'em
But you won't the the out these before I verb Base Form
'em
'Cause ain't no way I'm a <u>Verb Base Form</u> you <u>Verb Base Form</u> me from <u>Verb Present ends in ING</u>
Noun
When I Verb Base Form I'm a Verb Base Form somethin' I Verb Base Form it
I don't verb Base Form a Noun what you verb Base Form

I'm

doin' this for me, so _	Verb Base Form	the world, _	Verb Base Form	it Nou	n
It's Verb Past Tense	up, if it	Verb Present ends in S	it's stoppin'	me	
I'mma be what I	Verb Base Form	Adverb	to be, without a	Noun	Adverb
And all those who	Verb Base Form	Adverb	on me, I'm	Verb Present ends	in ING down your
Noun					
No if, ands or buts, do	on't Verb Base F	Formto	Verb Base Form	him why or ho	ow can he
From "Noun	" down to the las	t"Noun	" Noun	he's still	Verb Present ends in ING
Whether he's on	Noun, paid_	Adverb ,	until he	Present ends in S	out or he
Verb Present ends in S	hisNour	out of hin	n		
Whicheververb P	resent ends in S f	irst, for better or	worse		
He's Verb Past Tense	to the	Noun, like a	Verb Base Form	you for _	Proper Noun
Hisis	a <u>Noun</u>	, forget the	Proper Noun , he	e's got the urge	e to Verb Base Form
his fro	om the Noun				
And Verb Base Form	theAd	iective	Noun		
I'm notAdjective	(I'm not	Adjective)			
To Verb Base Form	aNoun	(to vert	Base Form a	Noun)	
Everybody (everybod	y)				
Come Verb Base For	m my	Noun come (comeverb Ba	se Form my	Noun)
We'll Verb Base Form	this	Noun togethe	er, through the	Noun	

Whatever

weather, Adjective or Adjective
Just you know that , you're not Adjective
Holla if you like you've been down the same Noun
Okay quit Verb Present ends in ING with the Noun and Noun, and Verb Base Form th
Noun
I shouldn't have to these these in the for you to know it's a
Noun
You you was noun
You <u>Verb Past Tense</u> through your <u>Noun</u> , for that <u>Verb Base Form</u> your <u>Noun Plural</u>
Instead of
Tense, and to the Verb Present ends in S
I'll never Verb Present ends in S you Adverb again, I'm Verb Present ends in S
I <u>Verb Base Form</u> to never <u>Verb Base Form</u> Adverb on that promise
In fact, let's be, that last " "CD was eh
Perhaps I them accents into the ground
Relax, I ain't verb Present ends in ING back to that now
All I'm verb Present ends in ING to say is get back, onomatopoeia, onomatopoeia 'cause I ain't
playin' around
It's a called and I don't know how

I'm

way too up to back down
But I Verb Base Form I'm still Verb Present ends in ING to figure this out
Thought I had it out but I guess I didn't, this Verb Present ends in ING Adjective
cloud
Still werb Base Form me around but it's time to these these Noun Plural
These are doin' verb Present ends in ING Noun Plural now
I'm not Adjective (I'm not Adjective)
To verb Base Form a stand (to verb Base Form a stand)
Everybody (everybody)
Verb Base Form Verb Base Form My Noun Verb Base Form (Verb Base Form
Verb Base Form my
We'll this road together, through the Noun
Whatever weather, or Adjective or
Just you know that, you're not Adjective
Holla if you like you've been down the road
And I just can't keep verb Present ends in ING this way
So <u>Verb Present ends in ING</u> today

I'm

I'm ______ verb Present ends in ING _____ out of this _____ Noun

I'm _____ Verb Present ends in ING ____ up, I'mma _____ Verb Base Form ___ my ____ Noun Plural

Verb Present ends in ING up, I'mma Verb Base Form my Noun
I've had enough, now I'm so up
Time to verb Base Form my back together right now (now)
It was my to get, I did it for me
, I did it Adverb
For you, so I could come back a brand new me, you helped see me
And don't verb Base Form what you did, verb Base Form me you
I been through the Noun, but they could Verb Base Form little to the Adjective
Noun
I think I verb Base Form a noun in my noun, I verb Base Form like the
Noun of
My, noun Plural can make like with no and
Verb Base Form dead
No more bee Noun Plural, no more Noun from now on
I Verb Base Form to Verb Base Form Adverb on Verb Present ends in ING my
Noun Plural as a father
So I Adverb Verb Base Form to Adverb Verb Base Form this Noun, like my
Noun Plural and Verb Base Form it
You couldn't Verb Base Form a Adjective Noun Plural on it, 'cause the Noun I
Verb Base Form

I'm	Adjective e	nough to go	to the	Noun or th	e corner	Noun	
And	Verb Base Form	the	Adjective	Noun	Noun	up 'cause I'm	Verb Present
ends in INC	the	Noun					
I'd	Verb Base Form	for the	Noun	but I'm too	Adjective	Verb Present e	nds in ING at
No	oun Plural , I _	Verb Base	Form	<u>Adjective</u>	and I'm not		
I'm not	Adjective	(I'm not	Adjective	<u>e</u>)			
То	Verb Base Form	a n	oun (to	Verb Base Form	a A	Joun)	
Everyb	ody (Everybody	y)					
Ve	rb Base Form	Verb Base	Formn	ny <u>Noun</u>	Verb Base	Form (Verb Base Form
Ve	erb Base Form 1	my <u>Nou</u>)				
We'll _	Verb Base Form	this	Noun	together, thro	ugh the	oun	
Whatev	er weather,	Adjective	or	Adjective			
Just	Verb Present ends in	ı ING ye	ou know tha	at, you're not	Noun		
Tool	orientian if v	011	Paga Form	like you've be	en down the	Adioativo	Noun

©2024 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.